
SCHEDULE  - the AIJ International Architectural and Urban Design Workshop in Karatsu 2010

日程表　　　　　-　AIJ国際建築都市デザインワークショップ唐津　2010

14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar

（Sun） （Mon） （Tue） （Wed） （Thu） （Fri） （Sat） （Sun） （Mon） （Tue） (Wed)

Opening Ceremony
開会式

Departure

Lectures
特別講義

Lectures
特別講義

Lectures
特別講義

Special Lecture
特別講義（山下氏）

Closing Ceremony
閉会式

Work in Team
Wrap-up Party

打ち上げパーティ
Work in Team Work in Team Work in Team Work in Team

Work in Team

Work in TeamWork in Team

Work in Team

Work in Team

Work in Team

Lunch Time
ランチ休憩

Lunch Time
ランチ休憩

Work in Team Work in Team Work in TeamWork in Team

Work in Team

Group Clitic
グループクリティック

Work in Team Work in Team

Welcome Party
歓迎パーティ

Registration
登録

First Impression
Grouping

第一印象発表
グルーピング

Site Visit
まちあるき

Free Time
自由時間

Orientation
Lecture

オリエンテーション
特別講義

14:00～17:00
Final Review

& Clitic
最終発表・講評会

Review
講評会

Review
講評会

14:00～17:00
Mid-term

Review &　Clitic
中間発表・講評会

Free Time
自由時間

Review
講評会

Review
講評会

Review
講評会

9:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

11:00

10:00

20:00


