SCHEDULE - the AIJ International Architectural and Urban Design Workshop in Karatsu 2010

日程表 - AIJ国際建築都市デザインワークショップ唐津 2010

	14-Mar	15-Mar	16-Mar	17-Mar	18-Mar	19-Mar	20-Mar	21-Mar	22-Mar	23-Mar	24-Mar
9:00	(Sun)	(Mon)	(Tue)	(Wed)	(Thu)	(Fri)	(Sat)	(Sun)	(Mon)	(Tue)	(Wed)
10:00		Opening Ceremony 開会式 Orientation Lecture	Work in Team	Work in Team	Work in Team	Work in Team	Work in Team		Work in Team	Work in Team	Departure
12:00		オリエンテーション 特別講義	Lectures 特別講義	Lectures 特別講義	Lectures 特別講義			Free Time 自由時間			
	Registration 登録			Lunch ランチ	Lunch Time ランチ休憩				Lunch Time ランチ休憩		
13:00		Site Visit まちあるき	Work in Team	Group Clitic グループクリティック	· Work in Team	Work in Team			Work in Team		
14:00							14:00~17:00 Mid-term Review & Clitic 中間発表 - 講評会	Work in Team			
15:00										14:00~17:00 Final Review & Clitic 最終発表•講評会	
16:00	Special Lecture 特別講義(山下氏)						T INJUGAL HITH I AL			ACTO DO RITE D	
17:00											
18:00			Review 講評会	Work in Team	Review 講評会	Review 講評会		Review 講評会	Review 講評会		
19:00	Welcome Party 歓迎パーディ	First Impression Grouping 第一印象発表 グルーピング	HTT H T JAN				Free Time 自由時間			Closing Ceremony 閉会式	
20:00			Work in Team		Work in Team	Work in Team		Work in Team	Work in Team	Wrap-up Party 打ち上げパーティ	